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徳島市

阿南市

鳴門市

板野町

上板町

石井町

阿波市

東みよし町

吉野川市

美馬市

番号 遺跡名
1

旧常楽寺

2
牟岐城跡

3
立善寺跡

4
徳島城跡

5
北山観音寺

6
金剛光寺

7
国府観音寺天神社

8
阿波国分寺跡

9 矢野城跡
10 瓦谷窯跡
11 川島廃寺跡

12 内ノ御田南窯跡
入田瓦窯跡

13 土佐泊松瀬山廃寺
14 長谷寺
15 宇志比古神社
16 光勝院跡
17 大唐国寺跡
18 金光明寺跡
19 羅漢白田窯
20 漢僧廃寺
21 阿波国分尼寺跡
22 石井廃寺跡
23 下浦廃寺跡
24 如意寺跡
25 安楽寺
26 河辺廃寺
27 安国寺
28 宝冠寺
29 西原窯跡
30 郡里廃寺
31 足代八幡社
32 天椅立神社

地蔵院
名東町地蔵院
梵光寺
学谷窯跡

阿波国遺跡位置図


